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DESCO 960
Body Fill

     

Description:

Formulated for gate valves that contain body cavities. Desco 96��LV�DQ�HFRQRPLFDO�ERG\�´OO�
that will displace water and other contaminants. Desco 960 has high metal adhesion to 
lubricate and seal gates as they enter the body cavity.

Packaging Information:

Item No.

LL960200
LL960010
LL960020
LL960040
LL960120
LL960400

Unit Size

14 oz. cartridges
10 lb can
20 lb can
40 lb pail
120 lb keg c/w liner
400 lb drum c/w liner

Quantity

10 ctn.
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each

Ship Wt.

12 lbs.
11 lbs.
23 lbs.
45 lbs.
130 lbs.
438 lbs.

P E R F O R M A N C E  U N D E R  P R E S S U R E  S I N C E  1 9 8 6

Typical Characteristics:
Appearance
NLGI
Penetration (ASTM D217) 
Worked Penetration, 60x (ASTM D217)
Base Oil
Base Oil Viscosity
Base Oil Pour Point
Thickener
Additives

6SHFL´F�*UDYLW\
Density (lb/gal)
Dropping Point (ASTM D566) 
Flash Point
Temperature Range

Gray, smooth
2
255-265
255-265
Mineral oil
145 cSt at 40°C
-10°F (-23 °C)
Inorganic
Antioxidant/corrosion inhibitor 
package
.9
7.8
>500°F (260°C)
>400°F (204°C)
-10°F to 350°F (-23°C to 177°C)


