

## **Description:**

Formulated for gate valves that contain body cavities. Desco 960 is an economical body fill that will displace water and other contaminants. Desco 960 has high metal adhesion to lubricate and seal gates as they enter the body cavity.

## **Typical Characteristics:**

Appearance	Gray, smooth	
NLGI	2	
Penetration (ASTM D217)	255-265	
Worked Penetration, 60x (ASTM D217)	255-265	
Base Oil	Mineral oil	
Base Oil Viscosity	145 cSt at 40°C	
Base Oil Pour Point	-10°F (-23 °C)	
Thickener	Inorganic	
Additives	Antioxidant/corrosion inhibitor package	
Specific Gravity	.9	
Density (lb/gal)	7.8	
Dropping Point (ASTM D566)	>500°F (260°C)	
Flash Point	>400°F (204°C)	
Temperature Range	-10°F to 350°F (-23°C to 177°C)	

## **Packaging Information:**

Item No.	Unit Size	Quantity	Ship Wt.
LL960200	14 oz. cartridges	10 ctn.	12 lbs.
LL960010	10 lb can	1 each	11 lbs.
LL960020	20 lb can	1 each	23 lbs.
LL960040	40 lb pail	1 each	45 lbs.
LL960120	120 lb keg c/w liner	1 each	130 lbs.
LL960400	400 lb drum c/w liner	1 each	438 lbs.

Supplying the Highest Quality Products to the Valve Industry

> #310, 8810 - 15 St Edmonton, AB / T6P 0B9 / 780.416.4823 GRMFLOW.COM SALES@GRMFLOW.COM

